
5/20/2011

2011 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Fielding Report

Player

Devin Haws

Devin Haws

Devin Haws

Devin Haws

Devin Ambrose

Devin Ambrose

Devin Ambrose

Devin Ambrose

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Ivan Corral

Ivan Corral

Ivan Corral

Ivan Corral

Kyle Doney

Kyle Doney

Kyle Doney

Vance Schmidt

Vance Schmidt

Vance Schmidt

Vance Schmidt

Vance Schmidt

Will Brown

Will Brown

Will Brown

Eric Peruski

Eric Peruski

Eric Peruski

Eric Peruski

Kelby Gann

Kelby Gann

Kelby Gann

Kelby Gann

Kelby Gann

Jose Martinez

Jose Martinez

Jose Martinez

Jose Martinez

#

22

22

22

22

17

17

17

17

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

32

32

32

32

32

32

45

45

45

45

55

55

55

8

8

8

8

8

51

51

51

34

34

34

34

29

29

29

29

29

33

33

33

33

Position

2nd Base

Short Stop

center Field

All

Catcher

2nd Base

Short Stop

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

3rd Base

Short Stop

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

1st Base

2nd Base

3rd Base

Short Stop

All

Pitcher

Catcher

3rd Base

All

Pitcher

1st Base

All

1st Base

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

1st Base

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

right Field

All

Pitcher

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

left Field

center Field

G

9

2

19

28

1

2

32

35

4

14

7

2

1

1

23

11

15

1

13

4

36

6

2

22

34

10

6

25

1

2

19

14

35

8

24

31

7

7

1

18

1

21

2

3

34

8

2

8

1

Inn

47

14

100

161

5

14

184

203

15

66

29

7

1

2

120

45

69

2

63

17

196

14

14

122

150

44

27

71

0

8

111

75

194

24

120

144

27

32

1

60

1

105

6

11

123

17

13

36

7

PO

9

3

26

38

9

2

43

54

3

18

1

2

0

1

25

1

64

2

12

4

83

1

17

14

32

1

26

27

2

2

23

9

36

1

106

107

1

5

0

6

0

7

2

0

9

1

1

0

2

A

11

3

1

15

1

3

67

71

8

16

3

3

0

0

30

7

4

1

13

6

31

1

0

20

21

13

1

14

0

0

2

2

4

9

1

10

9

7

0

16

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

EF

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

7

0

2

2

2

0

0

6

2

2

0

0

1

5

1

0

5

6

2

0

2

0

0

0

1

1

0

7

7

0

3

0

3

0

8

0

1

9

0

2

2

0

ET

1

1

0

2

0

0

4

4

1

0

2

1

0

0

4

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

7

8

5

1

6

0

1

0

0

1

1

1

2

3

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Errors

1

1

0

2

0

0

11

11

1

2

4

3

0

0

10

2

2

1

0

1

6

2

0

12

14

7

1

8

0

1

0

1

2

1

8

9

3

4

0

7

0

8

0

1

9

0

2

2

0

F%

952

857

1000

964

1000

1000

909

919

917

944

500

625

0

1000

846

800

971

750

1000

909

950

500

1000

739

791

667

964

837

1000

667

1000

917

952

909

930

929

769

750

0

759

0

467

1000

0

500

1000

600

0

1000

2B-P

1

0

0

1

0

0

5

5

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

5

1

2

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CCS

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CSB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CH

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Player

Jose Martinez

Jose Martinez

Luke Campbell

Luke Campbell

Luke Campbell

Omar Barraza

Omar Barraza

Darell Cintron

Darell Cintron

Darell Cintron

Trent Bowers

Trent Bowers

Trent Bowers

Trent Bowers

Trent Bowers

Cody Dryden

Cody Dryden

Cody Dryden

Cody Dryden

Cody Dryden

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

 

Total for Team 

#

33

33

13

13

13

24

24

21

21

21

10

10

10

10

10

41

41

41

41

41

 

 

Position

right Field

All

left Field

right Field

All

Catcher

All

2nd Base

Short Stop

All

Catcher

3rd Base

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

1st Base

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

Catcher

1st Base

2nd Base

3rd Base

Short Stop

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

 

G

1

27

6

5

24

27

28

12

1

18

12

3

1

4

32

9

2

8

16

32

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

 

38

Inn

4

77

29

25

54

147

147

50

2

52

58

10

6

19

93

37

8

39

87

171

226

226

226

226

226

226

226

226

226

2034

 

224

PO

0

4

2

3

5

175

175

8

1

9

56

1

1

3

61

4

8

6

18

36

18

272

202

40

30

37

30

44

25

698

 

707

A

0

4

0

1

1

14

14

9

1

10

0

2

0

0

2

6

0

0

2

8

40

23

3

42

50

66

2

3

1

230

 

251

EF

0

4

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

2

6

8

3

4

1

2

29

 

53

ET

0

0

0

0

0

5

5

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

2

6

8

4

5

5

7

0

0

0

35

 

40

Errors

0

4

0

1

1

5

5

1

0

1

1

1

0

0

2

1

0

1

0

2

8

9

6

11

13

10

4

1

2

64

 

93

F%

0

667

1000

800

857

974

974

944

1000

950

982

750

1000

1000

969

909

1000

857

1000

957

879

970

972

882

860

912

889

979

929

935

 

912

2B-P

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

2

0

0

7

3

0

5

0

0

0

15

 

22

PB

0

0

0

0

0

16

16

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

 

27

CCS

0

0

0

0

0

11

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22

 

13

CSB

0

0

0

0

0

16

16

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

 

27

CH

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

[G]-Games [Inn]-Innings Played [PO]-Put Outs [A]-Assists [EF]-Errors Fielding [ET]-Errors Throwing [Errors]-Total Errors [F%]-Fielding % [2B-P]-2b 
Plays [PB]-Pass Balls [CCS]-Caught Stealing by Catcher [CSB]-Stolen Base off Catcher [CH]-Chances 


